Product Datasheet
Product N0. : 758TW702
Product Type: Full Plastic Tweezers
Made in:   Switzerland
Description:  Type 702A full Plastic tweezers are suitable to applications which require holding a very
fragile flat component. The Carbon Fiber reinforced ESD PVDF Plastic provides the
tweezers with outstanding chemical resistance, soft surface and ESD properties.
Tip Description: straight, very fine, round, flat
Body material:  PVDF reinforced with carbon fiber
Picture:
Tweezer Dimensions:  OAL    115,00 mm – 4,53 inch
Width   9,50 mm – 0,37 inch
Height   14,00 mm – 0,55 inch
     Tip details:
    Tip Dimensions: A (tip thickness) 0,50 mm – 0,020 inch
B (tip width)  2,00 mm – 0,079 inch